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Number of absolute time intervals (ATI)
Number of ATIs used in training
Number of ATIs used in testing

Records showed as attack prone

Records showed as normal
TP (true positives)

FP (false positives)

TN (true negatives)

FN (false negatives)

PPV (positive predict value)
TPR (true positive rate)
TNR (true negative rate)
DA (detection accuracy)
FAR (false alarming rate)

435,936 (

69,549
63,574
61,423
8126
56,882
6692
0.88562
0.90879
0.89686
0.88867
0.11788

987:RTF, 212,949:RTN)
302,813 (154,872:RTF, 147,941:RTN)
133,123 (68,115:RTF, 65,008:RTN)
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Total number of attack prone requests

Total number of salubrious or normal requests

Positives used in training
Negatives used in training
Positives used in testing
Negatives used in testing
TP (true positives)

FP (false positives)

TN (true negatives)

EN (false negatives)

PPV (positive predict value)
TPR (true positive rate)
TNR (true negative rate)
DA (detection accuracy)

FAR (false alarming rate)

307,292
307,544
215,281
215,280
92,188
92,263
80,480
10,702
81,561
11,708
0.8826
0.873
0.8745
0.8785
0.1174
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